
Car#: 1

Racer: Ethyn W.

The Donut DripHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7048 6220.5711

4 2.7018 4220.8182

3 2.7069 6220.40133

6 2.7238 4219.03154

5 2.7069 5220.40175

2 2.7019 5220.80206

3 2.7239 3219.02247

2 2.7208 5219.27278

6 2.7839 5214.30299

4 2.7379 4217.903210

1 2.7549 5216.563711

5 2.7788 6214.694012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7289

2.7018

2.7839

4.83

3

6

218.65

214.30

220.81

0.0292 2.3218Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Ben J.

OctaneHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7669 6215.6221

6 2.7909 6213.7652

2 2.7958 6213.3993

4 2.7909 6213.76104

5 2.8279 6210.97155

3 2.8029 6212.85196

4 2.7848 5214.23217

2 2.7838 6214.31248

1 2.8019 6212.92279

5 2.8009 6213.003310

3 2.7878 5214.003811

6 2.7978 5213.243912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7944

2.7669

2.8279

5.75

5

6

213.50

210.97

215.62

0.0146 1.1102Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Andrew S.

OlympusHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6169 3227.9811

5 2.6789 3222.7052

6 2.7199 5219.3463

1 2.6258 3227.20124

4 2.6259 4227.19145

3 2.5839 4230.89206

5 2.6078 3228.77217

6 2.6049 4229.03228

1 2.5859 3230.71259

3 2.6269 4227.112710

4 2.5888 3230.453611

2 2.5878 3230.543712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6211

2.5839

2.7199

3.50

3

5

227.66

219.34

230.89

0.0409 3.4848Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Max M.

ThunderHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5268 3236.1121

5 2.7419 6217.5862

6 2.5438 1234.5383

3 2.5318 2235.6494

4 2.5278 3236.01135

1 2.5258 2236.20186

3 2.5239 1236.38217

5 2.5359 2235.26288

6 2.5249 2236.28309

2 2.5249 2236.283210

1 2.5338 2235.453611

4 2.5238 3236.393912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5471

2.5238

2.7419

2.42

1

6

234.34

217.58

236.39

0.0616 5.3084Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Parker D.

The WolfHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6179 4227.8911

5 2.6269 2227.1182

6 2.6189 3227.80103

2 2.6168 2227.98124

1 2.6079 4228.76165

4 2.6139 4228.24196

2 2.6009 3229.38267

4 2.6139 3228.24278

1 2.6129 4228.33309

3 2.6218 5227.553510

6 2.6489 4225.223611

5 2.6248 3227.293812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6188

2.6009

2.6489

3.42

2

5

227.82

225.22

229.38

0.0118 1.0260Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Trey L.

Big ChungusHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5199 2236.7521

1 2.5188 1236.8642

5 2.5289 2235.91103

6 2.5439 2234.52144

2 2.5209 1236.66185

4 2.5358 2235.27206

1 2.5188 2236.86227

6 2.5288 2235.92258

2 2.5118 1237.52299

4 2.5229 1236.473010

5 2.5218 2236.573511

3 2.5199 2236.753912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5244

2.5118

2.5439

1.67

1

2

236.34

234.52

237.52

0.0087 0.8124Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Ira W.

30Holladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5239 1236.3831

4 2.5198 1236.7692

3 2.5128 1237.42123

6 2.5238 1236.39134

5 2.5289 1235.91145

2 2.5159 2237.13166

5 2.5259 2236.19237

6 2.5318 1235.64278

3 2.5289 1235.91289

2 2.5219 1236.563410

4 2.5199 1236.753511

1 2.5199 2236.753912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5228

2.5128

2.5318

1.25

1

2

236.48

235.64

237.42

0.0056 0.5217Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Kate C.

Flower PowerHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5459 2234.3311

2 2.5458 2234.3442

1 2.5579 3233.2373

5 2.5568 4233.33134

3 2.5558 3233.43185

6 2.5619 2232.87196

5 2.5688 3232.24227

4 2.5659 1232.51248

1 2.5648 1232.61269

3 2.5598 2233.063110

6 2.5659 3232.513211

2 2.5608 3232.973512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5592

2.5458

2.5688

2.42

1

4

233.12

232.24

234.34

0.0074 0.6723Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Olivia C.

Tie DyeHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5489 4234.0621

2 2.5539 2233.6032

1 2.5458 2234.34113

3 2.5509 3233.87164

5 2.5569 1233.33195

6 2.5618 3232.88206

1 2.5598 2233.06217

4 2.5678 3232.34288

3 2.5819 1231.07339

6 2.5719 4231.973510

5 2.5759 2231.603711

2 2.5609 2232.964012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5614

2.5458

2.5819

2.42

1

4

232.92

231.07

234.34

0.0112 1.0124Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Mimi J.

Monster CarHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7518 5216.8041

2 2.7679 6215.5472

6 2.7759 5214.9293

4 2.7599 6216.16124

1 2.7669 6215.62175

5 2.7828 6214.39206

6 2.8059 6212.62217

3 2.7899 6213.84238

5 2.8049 6212.70299

2 2.7989 6213.153110

1 2.7979 6213.233511

4 2.7989 6213.153812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7835

2.7518

2.8059

5.83

5

6

214.34

212.62

216.80

0.0186 1.4379Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Jayde R.

Rainbow RacerHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6808 5222.5411

3 2.6099 3228.5932

5 2.6238 4227.3893

2 2.5969 5229.73114

1 2.606 2228.93155

4 2.5899 4230.35186

2 2.6059 5228.94227

5 2.6259 4227.19268

6 2.6498 4225.15289

3 2.6268 3227.122910

4 2.6059 3228.943311

1 2.6009 2229.383812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6185

2.5899

2.6808

3.67

2

5

227.85

222.54

230.35

0.0255 2.1928Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Caroline J.

CarolineHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6958 4221.3031

2 2.6828 4222.3852

1 2.6669 3223.7083

5 2.7129 5219.91124

3 2.6949 4221.38175

6 2.7229 5219.10186

6 2.7269 4218.78237

5 2.7559 5216.48248

3 2.7439 6217.42269

2 2.7358 6218.073010

1 2.7739 4215.073311

4 2.7688 6215.473712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7235

2.6669

2.7739

4.67

3

6

219.09

215.07

223.70

0.0341 2.7449Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ester S.

Pink Power PuffHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5659 5232.5121

4 2.5698 3232.1542

1 2.5729 2231.8763

3 2.565 3232.59114

6 2.6418 4225.83125

2 2.5719 1231.97156

4 2.6129 4228.33257

5 2.5779 2231.43278

3 2.5739 3231.78309

6 2.6068 4228.863110

2 2.5879 2230.533311

1 2.5749 3231.694012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5851

2.5650

2.6418

3.00

1

5

230.80

225.83

232.59

0.0235 2.0726Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Chantelle L.

MarshmallowHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4779 1240.7611

6 2.4578 1242.7322

1 2.4518 1243.3353

3 2.4609 1242.4374

4 2.4569 1242.82165

2 2.4538 1243.13176

4 2.4558 1242.93227

2 2.4539 1243.12238

1 2.4539 1243.12319

3 2.4869 1239.893610

5 2.4688 1241.653911

6 2.4758 1240.974012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4629

2.4518

2.4869

1.00

1

1

242.24

239.89

243.33

0.0116 1.1398Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Maddie J.

MaddieHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6408 3225.9161

4 2.6848 4222.2172

1 2.6878 5221.96103

3 2.6858 3222.13154

6 2.7149 5219.75165

5 2.7229 5219.10186

2 2.7059 4220.48217

5 2.7469 6217.19258

6 2.7308 5218.47269

1 2.7468 5217.193210

4 2.7269 5218.783411

3 2.7218 5219.194012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7097

2.6408

2.7469

4.58

3

6

220.20

217.19

225.91

0.0306 2.5065Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Lucy F.

Magnificent ColorsHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7708 6215.3141

3 2.7318 5218.3952

2 2.7439 6217.4283

4 2.7438 6217.43114

1 2.7279 5218.70145

5 2.7408 6217.67166

1 2.7298 5218.55237

4 2.7249 4218.94298

3 2.7679 6215.54329

6 2.7798 5214.623310

5 2.7729 6215.153411

2 2.7488 5217.043612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7486

2.7249

2.7798

5.42

4

6

217.06

214.62

218.94

0.0194 1.5323Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Mary F.

Polka DotsHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7208 5219.2731

5 2.7079 4220.3142

3 2.6778 4222.7963

2 2.6629 4224.04104

1 2.6679 5223.62135

4 2.6759 3222.95176

3 2.6758 6222.96227

1 2.6598 2224.30248

5 2.6729 5223.20309

6 2.6848 3222.213410

2 2.6759 4222.953811

4 2.6739 4223.124012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6797

2.6598

2.7208

4.08

2

6

222.64

219.27

224.30

0.0177 1.4619Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Holland F.

Ukrainian UnitedHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7308 6218.4731

6 2.7368 5217.9972

3 2.7278 5218.7183

2 2.7489 6217.03144

4 2.7408 5217.67155

1 2.7109 5220.07196

6 2.7509 4216.87247

3 2.6998 5220.98258

2 2.6999 5220.97289

4 2.6849 5222.203110

1 2.7219 4219.183411

5 2.7538 6216.643612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7256

2.6849

2.7538

5.08

4

6

218.90

216.64

222.20

0.0225 1.8150Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Scout R.

CheckerboardHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5209 2236.6651

5 2.5359 2235.2672

3 2.5229 1236.47103

6 2.5219 1236.56114

2 2.5258 2236.20135

1 2.5158 1237.14206

4 2.5338 3235.45237

2 2.5219 1236.56258

1 2.5289 1235.91289

5 2.5218 1236.573210

3 2.5478 1234.163711

6 2.5418 1234.713812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5283

2.5158

2.5478

1.42

1

3

235.97

234.16

237.14

0.0096 0.8968Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Rooni T.

Sheep MeditatingHolladay

5/5/2022

Car Statistics

Group: Holladay

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5708 1232.0661

1 2.5709 3232.0692

5 2.5758 4231.61113

3 2.5838 3230.90144

6 2.6229 2227.45175

2 2.5669 3232.42196

4 2.57 2232.14267

1 2.5639 2232.69298

5 2.593 3230.08319

3 2.5788 2231.343410

6 2.6138 4228.253711

2 2.5668 4232.433912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5815

2.5639

2.6229

2.75

1

4

231.12

227.45

232.69

0.0191 1.7003Std Dev: 


